98
Locks
Part Number Description
87.2.09.B/K Key lockable push button handle. Sand blast black
Part Number Description
86.2.29.B/K Key lockable push handle with adjustable depth, black
powder coated
Part Number Description

Cam lock available in key different and key
alike.
H
Remarks:
Please refer to pages 135,136,137 for the
selection of the interchangeable cams.
H
L
H1
Part Number Material Insert Type Insert
size
(mm)
H
(mm)
SAME KEY
1010106/16/SK ZDC Slotted - 16
1010106/20/SK ZDC Slotted - 20
1010106/25/SK ZDC Slotted - 25
1010106/30/SK ZDC Slotted - 30
DIFFERENT KEY
1010106/16/DK ZDC Slotted - 16
1010106/20/DK ZDC Slotted - 20
1010106/25/DK ZDC Slotted - 25
1010106/30/DK ZDC Slotted - 30
Part Number Material Finish Insert
Type
Insert
size

IP65 panel lock barrel and key driven.
H
Part Number Material Finish Insert
Type
Insert
size
(mm)
H
(mm)
222622/20 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 20
222622/22 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 22
222622/25 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 25
222622/36 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 36
222622/41 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 41
222622/45 ZDC Black powder coated Square 6 45
222622N/20 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 20
222622N/22 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 22
222622N/25 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 25
222622N/36 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 36
222622N/41 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 41
222622N/45 Nylon Black powder coated Square 6 45
Part Number Material Finish Insert
Type
Insert
size

In
de
x
In
su
la
to
rs
Part Number Material Finish Insert
Type
Insert
size
(mm)
H
(mm)
222622N/20SS Nylon Black Powder Coated - - 20
222622/HW/22D31 ZDC Black Powder Coated - - 20
Part Number Material Finish Insert
Type
Insert
size
(mm)
H
(mm)
222628/20 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 20
222628/22 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 22
222628/25 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 25
222628/36 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 36
222628/41 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 41
222628/45 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 45
222628N/20 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 20
222628N/22 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 22
222628N/25 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 25
222628N/36 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 36
222628N/41 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 41
222628N/45 ZDC Black Powder Coated Square 6 45